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LKA T0ERAG | Mational Assessmen Cantre Seraces - L
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07/0&2018 1332
SUBMITTED BY. Jackson HO Znao Tian

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleage repor cormect ¥ 1he detalls of 1he accident 1o spesd up 1he claims process
2. This Form must be completed by 1he Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,

3. inormadion provided must be as fruthful and accucate as possitllu _.5.1-.:,1 wilful misreprasemalion or wi':ltq;-k!uv;; of malerial facis may Al INSUrance companies o

repudiate policy Rabilty

4. Trhe Issue and acceplance of this Form by msurance companies 15 ol an admesson of policy Babfty on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Hanag:nmrﬂ Centre established h:f the: General Insurance Associalion of Singﬂpun: (GLA) Tor
archiving and thal coples of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested paries.
7. By the lodgement of this repar to the insurars, yau heraby consant bo the archiving of this rapon al the centrg and 10 coples of The report being made avaitane

aforesaid,

Date OFf Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

070572019 13:32

071052019 08:15

JUNC CHANGI RD & JLN EUNDS
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

YWehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registered Owner
Co Reg Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phane Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for rapair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Wehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Typa Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC Ne

Date Of Birth

Oecupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Addrass

SLGTE56H

WOULEZ CARS
53350846

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-81449265
OFFICE-91445265

MITSUBISHI
ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

COMMERCIAL USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE HIRE

MNTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

YES

3097296238-01

GAM WEILI

S8215T36J

26/05/1982

QuUTDOOR

11/07/20086

12 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +63-9B883876

OFFICE-98883876
NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 27



Address

Postoode
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type OF Accident

Weather Conditicns

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident?

MNumber of vehicles {including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accldent?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Wasz any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the acciden! reporied lo the police?
If Yes,Please state which Police Station
Police Station Name

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If ¥es against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190507/2080.
Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video capiured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

BLK 703 HOUGANG AVENUE 2
#09-203

530703
WO
OTHER - HIRER

CHAIN COLLISION
CLEAR
DRY

NO

YES
MO
YES

MO

YES

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE @, POSTCODE: 538775 , COUNTRY:
SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4880559% - FAX NO: 631285389
8]

YES
WO
WO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Wehicle Category

Mame of Driver
MRIC/Passport Numbar
Contact Number

Address

Posicode

Insurance Company Name

SKR4078A

PRIVATE CAR
MOHAMED TAHIR BIN AHMAD IBRAHIM
51044619H

Page 2 of 27



Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver) 1
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vehicle Registration Mumber UMKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Propariies
YWehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver
MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Numbear 83764959
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
MNature OFf Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mame GAM WEILI
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SLGTESEH
Woere seatl belis womn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance? NO

Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 27



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Palicyhelder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
companias.

3. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. The report will be ferwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this repart will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available aforesaid.

&. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

fal My insurer, my warkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapaore [“GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/er process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal infarmation
provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the “Personal Information”) and disclase and transfer such
Perscnal Information to all insurer(s) wha have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident {all insurer{s) who have insured
vehicle(s) invalved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the

Maonetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/autharity (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of

(i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

(i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
(iii} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

(iv]) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
which could invalve disclasure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

[v] complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
"Purposes”)

(b} allinsurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) invalved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more af the above Purposes; and

[c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agentsiincluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or mare of the abave Purposes.

[d} my Personal Information will also be collected and used ta compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

(2} theinformation so collected under {d) above may be shared / disclosed:

{i} toallinsurers and/or any ather third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

{ii} for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

GA@,

N o . AV
w |
o
OR |
e %
Paolicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centref8rsonnel’s Signature
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:

Date & Time; MRIC/FIN Mo




SKETCH PLAN
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

AL F6S6n
n- KR UsIgA
C-.

. U ita OWn

-

gdec #9  paliCe eepacy 7)12190503 1009 .

DECLARATION

I/ We declage ERQINE particulars are fRye in Ever!}r respect.

\

Drivier's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Policyhaolder's
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persofnel’s Signature
Name:

MRIC/FIN No.:
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Folice Station Of Origin: 10f4

Hougang N.P.C Report No. T/20180507/2059
60 Hougang Avenue 8 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

e
507/2050 '

180

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: | Station Diary No.:

07/05/2019 12:07 | 46

Informant's Particulars

Mame of Informant: Address;

GAMN WEILI APT BLK 703 HOUGANG AVENUE 2 #09-203 SINGAPORE
530703

ID Type /1D No.: Contact No.:

NRIC NO/S8215736J Home/Office. Mobile: 98893876

Nationality: Email:

SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant:

Male | 36 26/05/1982 Driver

Race; Language: Institution / School Name:

Chinese |

Qccupation:; | Driving Licence Information:

GRAB DRIVER | Class: Date of Expiry:

General Information of the Accident

Tyee of | Non-Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Fralit | Others Drive: Accident: JUNCTION
' No 07/05/2019 08:15
Location:
Along Road 1
CHANGI ROAD
CHANGI ROAD TURNING TO JALAN EUNOS
Weather. Road Surface: Road Speed Limit;
| Clear Dry
| Traffic Flow: Traffic Control; Traffic Volume:;
Type of Collision: _ a Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:
S | No. |
 Details of Vehicle Involved e s i
Vehicle No. | Type ‘Make  [Model __| Condition | No of Passenger
SKR4078A | Car Slighty |0
: Damaged
SLG7656H | Car Slightly |0
Damaged

Details of Person Involved
Any Pedestrian Involved: No

Mo, of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
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SINGAPORE
POLH?E FORCE ”mumlwm

T/20190507/2059
Police Station Of Origin: 4004
Hougang N.P.C Report No. T/20190507/2059
60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775
Tel No: 1800-4890999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Driver o i : H :
MName MOHAMED TAHIR BIN AHMAD IBRAHIM ID No. I S1044619H
Related Vehicle | SKR4078A (Car) . Contact No.| NIL D
Hospital/Clinic NIL B Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
= T Expiry Date ]
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
MNo. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL .
Driver ] i TR s R TS &
Name GAN WEILI ID No. 58215736J |
Related Vehicle | SLG7656H (Car) - Contact No.| 98893876
| Hospital/Clinic | PANHEALTH FAMILY CLINIC Class of Class: NIL
' (HOUGANG) Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
. s Expiry Date
| Date Treatment | 07/05/2019 Date Discharge | 07/05/2019
| No. of Days granted Medical Leave | 03 Degree of Injury | Slight
Brief Details.

On 07/05/2019 at about 0817hrs, | was driving along Changi Road, and going to make a right turn to
Jalan Eunos. At the traffic junction, the traffic light was red and | stopped my vehicle,

While stationary, | felt an impact on the rear of my vehicle which made my vehicle move forward and hit
onto the vehicle in front of me. After which, | got down and make a check and observed one vehicle,
SKR4078A, had hit me on the rear and | have hit onto the rear of another vehicle. | wish to state that | do

not have the vehicle number as the driver left after | took his number. His handphone number is
83764959,

When the driver of the vehicle that hit onto me, he got down and explain that he had lost control of his
vehicle and was very apologetic.

Due to the accident, the rear of my vehicle was dented and damage. The front of my vehicle was just
slightly damage. As for the vehicle, SKR4078A, the damage was minimal.

At that point of time, there was no one injured. There was no police or ambulance at scene.

After the incident, | felt discomfort and strain on my neck area and went to consult a doctor and was given
3 days of MC.



i AR TAMARERR TR

T20120507/2059

f
Police Station Of Origin: Jof 4

Hougang N.P.C Report No. T/201890507/2059
60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel Mo: 1800-4890999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT



PO e Foee R

Tir20190507/2059
Folice Station Of Origin: e
Hougang N.P.C Report Mo. T/20190507/2059
60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775
Tel No: 1800-4890999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy o 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signatu
F/
Sgt 3 PHUA JIA JUN, MARK

f Informant:

b

LA

 Signature Of Interpreter- "y \ i Date/Time:
Mot applicable ' 07/05/2019 12:07
Officer In Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case:
TP/GIA/

Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI
Contact No.: 65476151

Authentication Stamp \"’ o =
NP16S £



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
IDEYTITY caRD No. S8215736J

GAN WEILI

& A

Aaes
CHINESE ™
Dt o fririts S -
26-05-1982 M
CourtrpPlace = hirin
SINGAPORE

¢ 5853933

I

wmcun 382157364

Balo of s
- 12-2017

I.P'I' BLK m HDLHMB AVENUE 2 #09-203
SINGAPORE 530703

Licence Ne: 84315 HRIC Mo: - 58215736 Date:  20/12/2018
: Uil

NP 4285



Policy Search

eBaoTech

Hello, NAC_FPAYA_UBI_BOODG01

My Deshtop Policy Query

Motice of Loss
Policy Mo

‘wiahicle No.(For Motor]

Select  Palicy No

ELG7296230-

o
o a1

Page 1 of 1

GeneralClaim

[5LGTESEH ]
Certificate  Policyhalder  Palicyhalder
Mumber Name MRIC
VOULEZ CARS  53350846)

Dara of Accident

+ Change Language

* Change Password * Log Qut

7052016 0815 5

Certificate Number

e

Pfroduct  Cover Type

GFT

Wehicle
Mo

driva CLASSIC SLG7ESEH

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/ges/icm/eclaim/ICMpolicySearch.do

Irsured
Dbject

SLGTES6H

Commence  Expiry
Dake” Dt

25/09/2018

1/5/2019



Policy Information

= Policy Information

Palicyhalder

Page 1 of 4

Palicyhalder
Pal 3 . i
olicy No.  5097296239-01 Mame VOULEZ CARS NRIE 53350846X
Certificate
No,
Address BLK 102 #09-908 SIME] STREET 1 SINGAPORE 520102
Product Group
F Al
Name LEET TNSURANCE Plan Palicy Flag ]
Policy .
issuE 304082018 ET::““ 25/09/2018 00:00 Expiry Date 24/09/2019 23:50
Cate
Excess All Claims
Type Excess
Third O .
Party 1500.00 damage  2000.00 Windscresn ra:00
Excess Excoss Excess
Additional Qs
Excess o Pramium T764.37
Cutsige
Singapore Qutside
oo 2004.00 Singapore 1500.00
Erciame TP Excess
Agent ANIKA INS BROKERS & CONSUL Agent Tel, 66720988 GS5T Flag Y
Co-
insurance Mo
Flag
Qpen
Policy
Info
Certificate
Info
=@ Policyholder Mailing Address
Address 1 BLK 102 #09-908 Addrass 2 SIMEI STREET 1 Address 3 SINGAPORE 520102
Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Past Code 520102
Related Policy
Unit Nao, 0%-90
a08 Number 5097296239-01
[* Insured Object: SLGTE56H
= Endorsements -
Sequence Cate of Endarsement Endorsement Type Endarsement Number Endorsement Status Endorsement Content
Thank you for giving us the
opportunity 1o serve you, We
confirm that this policy is extended
to cover the following vehicle(s) as
follows: VEHICLE NUMBER
EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL
G5T) 1. 579527 25-09-2018
$1,156,18 In view of this
amendment, an additional premium
of $1,156.1B (inclusive of G5T) is
s ' payable under your policy, Plepse
1 25/09/2018 00:00 sic Infarmation Endorsement Take ignore this préemivm payment
Endorsement 0O0001286501958 Effective reguest If you have since made
payment. Otherwise, we would
appreciate it if you could make
payment to us within 14 days from
the date of this letter. For cheque
payment, please issue the cheque in
favour of "NTUC Income® with your
name and policy number indicated
on the reverse of the chegue.
Alternatively, you could alse make
payment at any of our branches by
cash or NETS.
Thank you for giving us the
opportunity (o serve you, We
confirm that this policy is extended
to cover the following vehicle[s) as
fallows: VEHICLE NUMBER
EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL
G5T) 1, 5LF1867K 18-10-2018
$1,083.32 2, 5LG1729X 18-10-2018
£1,083.32 In view of this
emendment, an additional premium
. of $2,166.64 (inclusive of G5T} is
Basic Information Endorsement Take payable under your palicy. Please

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/ges/icm/eclaim/registrationInit.do?policyNo=5097296239-01... 7/5/2019



Claim Handling ( Claim MT/1043321 / Claim

Claim Handling
W Adchient HT/ 1043337
Rolicy Ko
Caroficabe Ko
Priiggholder Mama
Froouct Cods
Conisct Wo.|Hosik)
Emisi] Rdrii
EFk
KT Prebachen
W Acchaens Devalls
RAepart Dste
Diabe of Accicang
P rming Cantne
Accioent Location
W Facesn
Than gamage Lxcees
unmames Driver Extess
Thim Pany Excess
7 Banefits

ST I9-01

NOULET CakS

FLEET R ANCE

LaA9EE
®ihe (e
L1

0705201 14:24

ORISR0l

JUMC CHANG] RD & AN BUNOS

7,000.00

W GET Aegistersd Informetian

GET Regimered
GET Regivirgtion Mo

MncAtion NEos

2 Paliyholder Mailag Addreas

Address 1
Bgdress 4

it Mp

«# DI Drivar Infe
Dreeer Mame

Unnamed Qreer Mame

Epqiter Dutw of Drivar
License

Combart kg [Mateie]
faddreds 1
ADSESE @

Uit ko,

Dioas f own d Siegapore
Hegislend cat

‘¥ Declarabion

Eeealhalyser o Blood Test
Reading®

Mndification kg

= Invaestigation
Claim 091 O0-MX
¥ Clalm  Case Dificer
Ciaim Type
CORCALL M [Matsie)
Erral Adsrans
Cimiman Teps
Clsiman Keme
Clmmam Aodress
Claim Dameryhion
Prelermed Werishap Contac
Mo
Mg Firgusation
Diaée Amginterad
Bpert Taken By

{59 Prink 2 fetter

Hodificatan Habary

BLK 02 #08-908

unamed Driver
Bah WEILL

13807008

ssARIATS
BiK P03

o9-231

Cwmn ) e

amg

-4
SidaEIns

SLEMAEH f SEA0TEL 08 T May HIG

b
OFOEFI019 14:28

Faragon

 Spadal Claim Crestion Apsreval

Apgraval

Ramarks

| Semiemest  Amachmess Emé}!‘

-
Acciger Ko

Lait Dot Ruteived

HT LI
& ves O ma

Path #

\fmhicia k.

Caver Type
Tontact b Offioa)
Gresriy Ramar
TCA

KD b=hHemam %)

Accidane REpEe Witmin 34 b
Tema of Actident Rh;mm

Orange Force

ATl Ences
Cuwtaide Singapore OO Cxcean

Cuiside Singapere TF Excess

RadreRs 1
matavess Tvoe

Ralibad Policy humSer

Crreer Typs

Drreer HRIC
Drraer Aps
CORLACT M. [OMICE]
Adgress 3

Andres Type

Dirtwer VieRiche Moo

Aoy iyt

ErLires R
Contact Mo.[Hosa]
Ol Weick Humber
Type of Banaft
Claman K

Irmured Liabilty
Fratersrsd Bapair Opbos
Chaim Clase Date
Warkshap Rapairer

Reason

Clarm M.

Lplasd Datn

001 OD-MX)

SLETEGEH
drivg CLASSIC

e

2,000.00
&, 500.00

GET Resjimranian Dats
GET Statun Varifieg

SIME] STREET 1
Singapore akdress
EO0T20E0 bOL

Unsred Deiver
SEILETIS]

HOUGAME AVENUE 3

Singapors S

& van i

WOLLER CARS
KaL

GLETE5EH

Mot at Faut

Prefermed Workihap, NETe wiik e

(1]
OPMOE 2019 1630

Catagary *

GET Ragatratan e

FosCynpiDer MEIC
Leadng

Coniact Mo, [Homa)

Page 1 of 2

e I T
wlsoe Aeason
Private rire e
Racdunt Typa Ehain Cabvenn
Ceuntiy of ACcineng Firqupore
M .
Wit otn EniEss 000
L]

Fedreks ¥ SMGAFRDRE 51030T
Paxt Code azound
Do BOB RO AE
Dwising Expenience iz
Comect o Homa) ]
Adivess 1 SINGAPQRE 53707
o Coade 530700
Dirivar Irmrar Compary
Ireyred NEIT EERL 0
Carmect Wo (Offcm) +
TP Wabiih Mt SREADTES,
Wi of Preferrad Warshop
GlA repon Rmcarand
Dt Racaives 070572019 18:30
Tatal Loss but Bepaines

Confidantial Urganzy * Bescnptan .

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/ges/icm/eclaim/claimAttachment.do?caseld=2604552&objec...  7/5/2019



Claim Handling ( Claim MT/1043321 / Claim 001 OD-MX)

Browss. | [oear]

Browse | (ki)

Browse. | (i

Browse._

Browse.

il

F Attachment List

AITAC e

AN CEEINEKKEEne -

= Wideo L

Ligisaded By Tate

MAC_FAVA_ UBL_BO0GDI| HATIOMAL ASSELZMERT CENTRE SPEV)
CEG) an OF Hay 2009 16:30

MAC_PhvA_UBI BOOGDI] HATIONAL ASSESSMERT CINTRE SERV]
CES) 50 OF Mary 2050 18-30

&L YA UBD BOCBDI] MATIDMAL ARSESSMENT CEATRE SEIV]
CES) on O7 May X011 16: 39

HAC_B4vA_LIDI_BODGDL] MATIDNAL ASEESSMENT CENTHE SEv]
CES) on OF Hey 2019 16,29

AL PAvA_ UBL BODGOL| MATIDNAL ASSESSMERT CENTRE SEIV]
CES) an 07 Hay 2019 16: 19

AL _PRYA_UBI_BO0HDL] MATIOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERYV]
CES) on OF Hay 2210 16:29

MAL_ P URI_BODGOL] MATIONS ASEESSMENT CENTRE SERV]
CEE) on 07 May 3015 16! 39

MET BaYA_UBI_BOOS0L] MATIDMAL ASSESSMENT CEMTRE SERY|
CES) on OF HMay 3010 18:39

MAD PETA UBI_BODEOL] MATIONAL RESFRSMENT CENTRE GEAY]
CES) on 07 Hay 7019 16:28

MAC_PaA_UBl BOOBOL[ MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SEAY]
CES} an OF Hay 3048 56128

MAC_PLVA L] ECOEDL| MATIOKAL ASTECOMENT CENTRE SIRWT
CES) an GF May 1019 16:28

MAC_PATA_LIB] BODSTL] MATIO AL ASSESSHENT CENTRE SERVT
CEZ} an 07 May 3H11% 1620

MAC_PAYA_LIRI_BOORC 1] MATIORAL ASSESSHENT CENTRE SERVT
CEF) on 07 May 201% L6128

MAC_PAYA_LIS|_SODS01] NATIOKAL ATSEREHENT CERTRE SEAV
CES] on 7 May 2015 L6:2R

NAC PATH_LINL BT MATIORAL ASSEQSHENT CENTRE S2RUY
CES) on GF May J01% 14:28

KAC_PavA_LEK|_S00S01 NATIOKAL ASSESSHENT CERTRE SERVT
CES] om OF May 1015 14126

MALC_ PAYE LB 300501 MATIOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTEE SERVT
CES) on OF Moy 2019 14126

RAC_PATA_ LB 80060 1] NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTAE SERVI
CES) on 07 May 2019 14126

WAC_PAYA_LB]_BOC601( KATIONAL ASSESTMENT CEMTRE SERVI
SER) o0 OF Marp 2009 1428

NAL_Fhva LBI BOOGOI] KATIDMAL ASSESSMENT CENTAE SEEV)

CES) on OF My 2019 14: 78
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Horrai Phokoa 2009-3-7 LR
Morral Frpbos 2009-5-F [F1§
Moreal ngbas 2009-5-7 B
Horral Fhictay 20DE8-5-7F L]
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Mams Prates J005-5.7 Edit
Marmal Praios 301557 Edit
Narma Prote 3015-5-7 Edit
Fagrmal Pt 300557 Edit
Warmal PRoies 201357 Edit
Farmal FRotes 201957 Lain
Warmal Photes 2019-5-7 Edi
Normal Photse 3015-5-7 Edin
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LKK Pa:a Ubi

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Hi Jackson,

Daniel Koh <daniel koh@income.com.sg>

Wednesday, 8 May 2019 8:08 AM

LKK Paya Ubi

RE: Vehicle number SLG 7656H Claim number MT/1043321-007

I went to the case file and all documents were uploaded and able to view them

Daniel Koh

Senior Admin Assistant
Mator Insurance

T+65 6430 7901

WIWW.INCOME,COMm.Ss

(s Income

mode differsnt

GEOED

At Income, we are ‘In with You' on Performance, Growth, th
Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise W‘
as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify, ‘ you

Find out more at Income.com.sg/careers

From: LKK Paya Ubi [mailto:rspu@Ikkauto.com)

Sent: Tuesday, 7 May 2019 4:46 PM

To: Daniel Koh <daniel. koh@income.com.sg>

Subject: Vehicle number SLG 7656H Claim number MT/1043321-001

Importance: High

Dear Daniel,

As spoken, 1 have uploaded necessacry documents in E-bao, however there wasn't any submit button at the E-bao for the

claim number as mentioned above.

Please find attachment above.

Best Regards,
Jackson Ho| Admin

National Assessment Centre Services (LKK Group)

Phone: 6841-0055 | email: rspu@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-6315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

1



Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s)
named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all
copies of it. Thank you.




